M8 x 30 DIN7380

813 LA

M6 x 10 DIN7380

814 RA

M8 x 40 DIN7380
M8 DIN934

M3 x 10 DIN912
washer DIN9021

M6 x 45 DIN7380
817 + J12 x tl.12+9 M8 x 60 DIN912
@22xtl.11

M6 DIN9S8S5 N : E =
' 8072

M6 x 35, 012 x tl.9
816L, M6 DIN985

M6 x 25
816R, M6 DIN985

. TRIUMPH l::ik’;:: DIN73g0] | BRI [ s18.135mm
peed Triple 1050, 16 —19 | i, Mg x 20 b1No12
reverse shifting 2x 812, 1x 8072
Part Nr. 5480 Racing Parts




